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Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AA

USAG #

Rank

Isabelle Castillo121

135464 Bay Aerials
9.725 9.650 9.7509.650 38.775

1 2 2 1 1

1

Alyssa Abaco324

166366 Technique

9.100 9.625 9.6509.700 38.075

5 3 1 2 2

2

JaNay Honest152

133835 CCGI

9.125 9.550 9.2009.525 37.400

4 4 3T 11T 3

3

Michele Paradis274

164580 Pac West

9.300 9.675 9.5258.800 37.300

2 1 10 3 4

4

Gabby Ramil104

134352 Airborne

9.025 8.975 9.4259.525 36.950

7T 7 3T 5 5

5

Mandee Kiep340

136675 USAEG

9.050 9.225 9.3759.000 36.650

6 6 6 7 6

6

Alayna Grapel210

098759 Gold Country

8.700 8.950 9.2009.525 36.375

12 8 3T 11T 7T

7T

Lea Fong263

132513 Miyagi

9.150 9.400 9.4008.425 36.375

3 5 11 6 7T

7T

Alyssa Gobar148

145708 Cal-Star

9.025 8.875 9.4758.850 36.225

7T 9 9 4 9

9

Sydney Allen138

164772 Byers Roseville

8.725 8.675 9.3008.975 35.675

11 10 7 8T 10

10

Anna Pomelov107

129175 American

8.750 8.250 9.2758.950 35.225

9T 11 8 10 11

11

Allie Malech262

172440 Miyagi

8.750 7.925 9.3008.050 34.025

9T 12 13 8T 12

12

Emma Hicks151

153710 CCGI

8.550 7.675 8.5008.300 33.025

13 13 12 13 13

13
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Megan McWilliams272

132424 Pac West

9.225 9.425 9.7259.675 38.050
6 1T 1 1 1

1

Jordyn McCarley103

164364 Airborne

9.275 9.425 9.3759.350 37.425

4T 1T 4 4T 2

2

Sydney Henderson347

168099 West Valley

9.050 9.275 9.6259.400 37.350

8 5 3 2 3

3

Kiana Gordon273

132414 Pac West

9.300 8.975 9.3259.650 37.250

3 9T 2 6T 4

4

Maiko Suarez194

202802 Elite

9.100 9.375 9.4259.250 37.150

7 3 5T 3 5

5

Serena Yee213

127718 Gold Star
9.500 9.225 9.2759.050 37.050

1 6 8 8T 6

6

Megan Hou282

129446 Peninsula

9.400 9.075 9.3759.000 36.850

2 8 9 4T 7

7

Yana Yasevich281

128184 Peninsula

9.000 9.325 9.0508.850 36.225

9 4 11 11 8

8

Hannah Harrelson170

145992 Clovis

9.275 8.975 9.3258.600 36.175

4T 9T 12 6T 9

9

Breya Simpson137

141417 Byers Roseville

8.775 8.725 9.2759.175 35.950

13 11 7 8T 10

10

Rachel Hadley209

122398 Gold Country

8.900 9.175 9.0257.850 34.950

10T 7 15T 12 11

11

Chloe Allin199

164083 Extreme

8.300 8.225 9.1509.250 34.925

15 14 5T 10 12

12

Katelyn Kleinheinz342

159453 WCOGA

8.400 8.200 9.0008.875 34.475

14 15 10 13 13

13

Lyla Kelley238

194398 Head Over Heels

8.900 8.650 8.8257.850 34.225

10T 12 15T 15 14

14

Charity Kennedy258

166265 MEGA

8.100 8.550 8.9258.250 33.825

16 13 13 14 15

15

Tanya Haverly338

202559 United

8.850 7.950 8.0008.050 32.850

12 16 14 16 16

16
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Julia Foust309

132452 San Mateo

8.925 9.375 9.6009.550 37.450
7 4 1T 1 1

1

Alexandra Thomson136

099014 Byers Roseville

9.000 9.425 9.4259.525 37.375

6 2T 3 4 2

2

Lilian Mangrobang271

132418 Pac West

9.225 8.975 9.5759.550 37.325

2 9 1T 2 3

3

Allison Gong146

133345 Byers Sac

9.100 9.500 9.3509.300 37.250

5 1 5T 5T 4

4

Sydney Luong280

093823 Peninsula
9.250 9.100 9.3509.375 37.075

1 7 4 5T 5

5

Jada Williams120

168112 Bay Aerials

9.150 9.275 9.2759.275 36.975

3T 6 7 8T 6

6

Sophia Davis362

128183 San Mateo

8.825 9.425 9.2758.825 36.350

9 2T 9 8T 7

7

Tatianna Castellanos339

065124 USAEG

8.875 9.350 9.0008.600 35.825

8 5 13T 11 8

8

Keren Hendel346

135967 West Valley

8.550 8.250 9.4509.300 35.550

13 11 5T 3 9

9

Kendra Wolcott295

202422 Redwood Coast

8.500 8.875 8.9509.200 35.525

14 10 8 12 10

10

Cydney Piper247

136468 Liberty

9.150 8.075 9.3508.775 35.350

3T 13 10 5T 11

11

Maya Kaup294

129533 Redwood Coast

8.250 9.025 8.9008.600 34.775

15 8 13T 13T 12

12

Jessica Sullivan337

237131 United

8.725 8.200 9.1008.675 34.700

12 12 11 10 13

13

Anna Doyle113

077434 Athletics Unlmtd

8.775 7.950 8.9008.500 34.125

11 14 15 13T 14

14

Lindsay Daniel336

133475 United

8.800 7.475 8.9008.625 33.800

10 15 12 13T 15

15


